TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HomeLife Securities Inc.		05/25/1995	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HomeLife Realty Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	1503 South Coast Drive, Suite 204	
City:	Costa Mesa	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92626	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1499886	HOMELIFE
Registration Number:	1622832	HOMELIFE REALTY SERVICES
Registration Number:	1622830	HOMELIFE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)628-1725

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 626-440-0022

Email: dhernandez@hernlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Don A. Hernandez, Esq.

Address Line 1: 2 North Lake Ave., Suite 930

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HOMELIFE (0074-03)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Don A. Hernandez
Signature:	/Don A. Hernandez/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003707 FRAME: 0690

900097826

Date:	01/30/2008
Total Attachments: 1	Marks#nage1 tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003707 FRAME: 0691

SALES AGREEMENT

This agreement is made this 25th day of May 1995 between HomeLife Securities Inc. Hereafter referred to as seller and HomeLife Realty Services, Inc. Hereafter referred to as buyer.

Seller agrees to sell and buyer agrees to buy the right, title and all ownership of a certain trade market known as HomeLife, a copy of which is anached to this agreement.

It is mutually agreed that this sale is effective and final on May 25th, 1995.

The consideration for this sale is one Fifty Thousand U.S. Dollars, (\$150,000.00). The consideration shall be paid in full by Jan. 2 1996.

Signed and agreed to this

25 The Day of 1995

HomeLife Securities Inc.

by

HomeLife Realty Services, Inc.

By